Direct mount, slim profile downlight for installation
flexibility and enhanced visual comfort
Baffle Slim Downlights
725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
120V TRIAC dimming
down to 10%
Round Downlights
• 4-, 6- and 8-Inch Diameters
• Delivering between 900 and 1400 Lumens
Square Downlights
• 4- and 6-Inch Squares
• Delivering between 850 and 1100 Lumens
Edge-Lit optical system a creates
soft, uniformly lit surface
selectable CCT
• Designed for a wide range of applications:
Residential, Multi-Family, Hospitality, and Light
Commercial spaces
• Can be used in Retrofit, Remodel or New
Construction applications
• Five Color selectable CCT with 90+ CRI
• Die-cast regressed baffle trim provides
enhanced visual comfort
• Slim design requires only a 2-inch plenum and
eliminates the need for a recessed housing
Baffle Slim Downlights
Air-tight
Certified
cETLus
Listed
Wet
Location
ENERGY
STAR®
Title 24 JA8
Compliant
IC Rated
A
B
ROUND A B
WFBR4 5-1/16" 4-1/8"
WFBR6 7-3/16" 6-1/8"
WFBR8 9" 8-1/8"
B
A
SQUARE A B
WFBS4 5-1/16" 4-1/8"
WFBS6 7-1/4" 6-1/8"
4-1/4"
3-9/16"
1-1/2"
Round Housings
WFBR4 - 4 - In.: 11W / 900Lm
WFBR6 - 6 - In.: 14W / 1200Lm
WFBR8 - 8 - In.: 18W / 1400Lm
Square Housings
WFBS4 - 4 - In.: 11W /850Lm
WFBS6 - 6 - In.: 14W / 1100Lm
Color Temp/CRI
SW5C - 5-CCT Selectable / 90+ CRI
2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
Example Order: WFBS4 SW5C12D MW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Driver/Dimming
12D - 120V TRIAC  Dimming
(Forward/Reverse Phase)
Finish
MW - Matte White
Trim Insert
WFBR4TI - 4-In. Round
WFBR6TI - 6-In. Round
WFBR8TI - 8-In. Round
WFBS4TI - 4-In. Square
WFBS6TI - 6-In. Square
Finish
B - Black
BZ - Bronze
NK - Brushed Nickel
ACCESSORIES
New Construction Mounting Plate
WFRPLU - Universal Fit New
Construction Mounting Plate
for Round Downlights
Driver / Junction Box Extension Cables
WFEC6 - 6 Ft Extension Cable
WFEC10 - 10 Ft Extension Cable
WFEC20 - 20 Ft Extension Cable
Nominal lumen values based on 3000K performance;
see photometric test results specification sheets for additional information
Black Bronze Brushed Nickel
725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. LITWFB 0923
ConTech Lighting combines the latest energy efficient technology and design
styles to create an extensive range of attractive and sustainable luminaires,
including many that can’t be found anywhere else. We believe that lighting can
be environmentally responsible and energy efficient while providing high-quality
performance and outstanding aesthetic design.
Our responsive, personalized customer focus and market expertise represents
an oasis of outstanding service in an industry that values it, but frequently
doesn’t receive it. Lighting is more than numbers on a specification sheet and
changes are constantly developing, meaning each project can bring its own
unique challenges. Our sales professionals and in-house teams stand ready to
provide responsive and personalized support that you can trust from concept to
completion. We welcome you to lean on us Monday through Friday, 7:30am till
5:30pm CST at 847.559.5500.